
Allegheny County CoC (PA-600)

FY22 CoC Program Competition Project Lists

Rank No. Agency  Project
Type of 

Program
Type of Program Target Sub- Population Final Score Funding Amount Running Total

1 Chartiers Center Atlas PSH PSH scattered site singles 93.5 179,858.00$                         179,858.00$                  

2 Alle-Kiski Area Hope Center DV Unified Project RRH scattered site mixed singles & families 93 816,132.00$                         995,990.00$                  

3 UPMC Presbyterian Shadyside Flex 51 PSH combination singles 93 2,255,049.00$                      3,251,039.00$              

4 Alle-Kiski Area Hope Center Safe at Home RRH scattered site mixed singles & families 93 583,489.00$                         3,834,528.00$              

5 Mercy Life Center A River to Home PSH scattered site singles 90.75 567,901.00$                         4,402,429.00$              

6 UPMC Presbyterian Shadyside Neighborhood Living Program PSH scattered site mixed singles & families 89.75 1,399,944.00$                      5,802,373.00$              

7 Bethlehem Haven Haven Homes PSH facility singles 89.5 282,536.00$                         6,084,909.00$              

8 Bethlehem Haven Haven Housing Dedicated Plus PSH scattered site singles 86 296,776.00$                         6,381,685.00$              

9 Auberle At Home RRH scattered site mixed singles & families 85.75 138,513.00$                         6,520,198.00$              

10 ACTION Housing Plus II PSH scattered site singles 84.75 199,162.00$                         6,719,360.00$              

11 UPMC Presbyterian Shadyside Flex 50 PSH scattered site families 84 1,665,499.00$                      8,384,859.00$              

12 Goodwill Northside Common Ministries PSH PSH scattered site singles 83.75 138,438.00$                         8,523,297.00$              

13 Allies for Health and Well Being Choice I PSH scattered site mixed singles & families 83.25 484,828.00$                         9,008,125.00$              

14 Veterans Leadership Program Victory PSH scattered site mixed singles & families 83.25 734,951.00$                         9,743,076.00$              

15 ACTION MyPlace PSH PSH scattered site singles 82 69,256.00$                            9,812,332.00$              

16 YWCA YW Bridges RRH RRH scattered site mixed singles & families 81.5 365,743.00$                         10,178,075.00$            

17 Mercy Life Center Path to New Life PSH scattered site singles 80.5 650,023.00$                         10,828,098.00$            

18 Familylinks Community Housing Program PSH scattered site mixed singles & families 80.25 145,500.00$                         10,973,598.00$            

19 Chartiers Center Hestia Project PSH scattered site mixed singles & families 80.25 1,050,826.00$                      12,024,424.00$            

20 Allegheny County CoC/DHS Allegheny Link SSO-CE n/a n/a -- 68,761.00$                            12,093,185.00$            

21 Allegheny County CoC/DHS Allegheny Link Expansion SSO-CE n/a n/a -- 512,582.00$                         12,605,767.00$            

22 Allegheny County CoC/DHS HMIS HMIS n/a n/a -- 198,942.00$                         12,804,709.00$            

23 Allegheny County CoC/DHS HMIS Expansion HMIS n/a n/a -- 152,250.00$                         12,956,959.00$            

24 Goodwill Harbor II RRH RRH scattered site singles 79.75 609,879.00$                         13,566,838.00$            

25 Community Human Services Families United PSH scattered site mixed singles & families 79.5 826,854.00$                         14,393,692.00$            

26 Gaudenzia Village Phase I PSH scattered site mixed singles & families 78.75 258,454.00$                         14,652,146.00$            

27 Sisters Place Sunrise PSH combination families 78.5 488,722.00$                         15,140,868.00$            

28 Community Human Services Work Towards Sustainability from Crisis PSH combination singles 76.25 563,961.00$                         15,704,829.00$            

29 Veterans Leadership Program Constitution RRH RRH scattered site singles 76 234,104.00$                         15,938,933.00$            

30 Allegheny Valley Association of Churches Hospitality Homes I PSH scattered site mixed singles & families 74.75 328,112.00$                         16,267,045.00$            

31 ACTION MyPlace RRH RRH scattered site mixed singles & families 73.75 916,163.00$                         17,183,208.00$            

32 Sojourner Moms Moms II PSH facility families 73.5 870,602.00$                         18,053,810.00$            

33 Goodwill Good Start RRH scattered site families 68 361,621.00$                         18,415,431.00$            

34 UPMC Presbyterian Shadyside Soteria RRH scattered site mixed singles & families 65.75 246,855.00$                         18,662,286.00$            

35 Mercy Life Center A Step Forward RRH scattered site families 61.25 194,330.00$                         18,856,616.00$            

not 

ranked
Community Human Services Housing Solutions RRH scattered site mixed singles & families 55.25 -$                                       18,856,616.00$            
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36 Chartiers Center Atlas PSH Expansion PSH scattered site singles n/a 665,500.00$                         19,522,116.00$            

37 YWCA YW Bridges RRH Expansion RRH scattered site mixed singles & families n/a 300,000.00$                         19,822,116.00$            

38 Pending Healthcare Leveraging Project Expansion PSH scattered site mixed singles & families n/a
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(Ranked: Tier 2)

Renewal Project List

(Ranked: Tier 1)
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n/a Allegheny County Department of Human Services Homelessness Services & Support Coordinators for Youth SSO n/a n/a 345,506.00$                         20,167,622.00$             

n/a Auberle and Center That CARES Youth Rapid Re-Housing RRH n/a n/a 939,482.00$                         21,107,104.00$             

n/a Auberle HOPE SSO n/a n/a 479,160.00$                         21,586,264.00$             
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n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
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n/a Allegheny County Department of Human Services CoC Planning Grant n/a n/a n/a n/a 795,975.00$                         22,382,239.00$             
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n/a Allegheny County Department of Human Services UFA Grant n/a n/a n/a n/a 795,975.00$                         23,178,214.00$             

CoC Planning 

(Not Ranked)

UFA

(Not Ranked)

YHDP Renewal Projects

(Not Ranked)

YHDP  Replacement Projects

(Not Ranked)


